
Date Event State Classes Contact Email

2/02/2023 5/02/2023
Werribee VIC

CCI4*-L, CCI3*-L, 

CCI2*-L, CCI4*-S, 

CCI3*-S Janet Houghton JanetHoughton@equestrianvictoria.com.au 

18/02/2023 19/02/2023
Tamborine QLD

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S Charlotte Price tamborineequestriangroup@outlook.com

4/03/2023 5/03/2023
Tonimbuk VIC

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S Jacqui Smith info@tonimbukhorsetrials.com.au

18/03/2023 20/03/2023
Wandin VIC

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S Jarryd Stanley Jarryd_stanley@live.com.au 

25/03/2023 26/03/203
TIE (Tamworth) NSW NSW

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S

Sharmayne 

Spencer
info@heritagehillequine.com.au 

1/04/2023 2/04/2023
WAYER at Brigadoon WA

CCI*2-S, CCI*3-S, 

CCI*4-S Wendy Dunstan werribee@iinet.net.au

8/04/2023 9/04/2023
Wallaby Hill NSW NSW

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S Sophie Evans sophie@wallabyhill.com.au;  info@wallabyhill.com.au 

20/04/2023 23/04/2023
Adelaide SA SA

CCI5*, CCI4*-S, 

CCI3*-L Belinda Lindh belinda@adelaideequestrianfestival.com  

5/05/2023 7/05/2023 Ballarat VIC

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S Vivienne Stephens pandvstephens@yahoo.com.au

5/05/2023 7/05/2023
Quirindi NSW NSW

CCI4*-L, CCI3*-L, 

CCI2*-L Darryl Burgess
Quirindi_eventing@bigpond.com

20/05/2023 21/05/2023 Naracoorte SA

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S

Wayne 

Copping/Ashley 

Copping

naracoortehorsetrial@icoud.com/ashrcopping@gmail.c

om

8/06/2023 12/06/2023
Werribee (Melbourne 

International 3DE) VIC

CCI2*-L, CCI3*-L, 

CCI4*-L Janet Houghton JanetHoughton@equestrianvictoria.com.au 

1/07/2023 2/07/2023 Cuballing (Dryandra) WA CCI3*-S, CCI2*-S Jacqui Early dreamembers@westnet.com.au

21/07/2023 23/07/2023 Fig Tree Pocket QLD CCI2*-S, CCI3*-S Heidi SCHWEIKERT ftpequestrian@gmail.com

11/08/2023 13/08/2023 Wooroloo WA

CCI2*-L, CCI3*-L, 

CCI4*-L, CCI3*-S, 

CCI4*-S Trudi Hall pht@hotmail.com.au

25/08/2023 27/08/2023
Equestriad NSW 

(Camden) NSW

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S Niki Rose info@shanerose.com.au

25/08/2023 27/08/2023 Warwick QLD CCI3*-S, CCI2*-L Tracey Sexton Traceysexton7@gmail.com
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8/09/2023 10/09/2023
Werribee VIC

CCI2*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI4*-S Janet Houghton janethoughton@equestrianvictoria.com.au 

16/09/2023 17/09/2023
Pinjarra WA

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S Kate Ingham
Kate.ingham@finance.wa.gov.au 

22/09/2023 24/09/2023
Canberra ACT ACT

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S Kate Mackenzie canberraode@gmail.com

7/10/2023 8/10/2023
Willinga Park Bawley 

Point NSW NSW

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S Sophie Evans eventing@willinga.com.au

7/10/2023 8/10/2023 Toowoomba QLD CCI3*-S, CCI2*-S Kylie Schooley schooley@bigpond.com 

14/10/2023 15/10/2023 Swan River (Capel) WA

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S Jade Moody swanriverhorsetrials@hotmail.com

19/10/2023 22/10/2023
Tamborine (EVQ 3DE) QLD

CCI 4*-L, CCI4*-S, 

CCI 3*-S, CCI3*-L, 

CCI 2*-L Charlotte Price tamborineequestriangroup@outlook.com

27/10/2023 29/10/2023
Albury NSW NSW

CCI4*-S, CCI3*-S, 

CCI2*-S Tina Stafford
tina.stafford200@gmail.com

9/11/2023 12/11/2023 Sydney NSW 

International NSW

CCI4*-L, CCI3*-L, 

CCI2*-L, CCI4*-S, 

CCI3*-S, CCI2*-S Vicki Burgess
Eventing.nsw@bigpond.com

7/12/2023 10/12/2023 Camperdown VIC

CCI4*S, CCI3*S, 

CCI2*S, CCI3*L, 

CCI2*L Teresa Matthews camperdownhorsetrials@hotmail.com
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